VOM3052, VOM3053
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.5, 27-Jan-15 1 Document Number: 83492
For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Optocoupler, Phototriac Output, Non-Zero Crossing,
1.5 kV/μs dV/dt, 600 V

3
i179066
ORDERING INFORMATION
V O M 3 0 5 X T
PART NUMBER
AGENCY CERTIFIED/PACKAGE TRIGGER CURRENT IFT
UL, cUL, CQC 5 mA 10 mA
SOP-4 VOM3053T VOM3052T
SOP-4 180° orientation VOM3053T3 -
VDE, UL, cUL, CQC 5 mA 10 mA
SOP-4 VOM3053-X001T VOM3052-X001T
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER TEST CONDITION PART SYMBOL VALUE UNIT
INPUT
Reverse voltage VR 6 V